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ASSIGNMENTS BY COUNCILPERSON 

Unassigned 

*Building Department 

*Planning Board 

*Town/Village Environmental Committee 

*Zoning Enforcement Officer 

Councilperson Ed Roberts 

*Cemetery Committee 

*Conservation Advisory Board 

*Dog Control Officer 

*Maintenance 

*Zoning Board of Appeals 

*Recreation (w/ Scherr) 

Councilperson Allan Scherr 

*Building, Planning, Zoning Process Review Committee 

*Fire Departments & Fire Protection Districts 

*Highway 

*Highway/Maintenance Consolidation (w/ Walker) 

*IT-Technology & Email 

*Recreation (w/ Roberts) 

*Thompson Mazzarella Park Committee 

Supervisor Elizabeth Spinzia 

*Assessors 

*Board of Assessment Review 

*Bookkeeper/Finance 

*Clerks/Website 

*Court Consolidation (w/ Walker) 

*Emergency Services (w/ Walker) 

*Personnel 

*Town Historian 

Councilperson Chauncey Walker 

*Court Consolidation (w/ Spinzia) 

*Emergency Services (w/ Spinzia) 

*Highway/Maintenance Consolidation (w/ Scherr) 

*Historic Preservation 

*Justice Courts 

*LED Street Lights 

*PANDA 

*Workforce Housing 

 

ASSIGNMENTS BY BOARD/COMMITTEE 
Assessors (Spinzia) 

Board of Assessment Review (Spinzia) 

Bookkeeper/Finance (Spinzia) 

Building Department (Unassigned) 

Building, Planning, Zoning Process Review Committee (Scherr) 

Cemetery Committee (Roberts) 

Clerks/Website (Spinzia) 

Conservation Advisory Board (Roberts) 

Court Consolidation (Spinzia & Walker) 

Dog Control Officer (Roberts) 

Emergency Services (Spinzia) 

Fire Departments/Fire Protection Districts (Scherr) 

Highway (Scherr) 

Highway/Maintenance Consolidation (w/ Walker) 

Historic Preservation (Walker) 

IT-Technology & Email (Scherr) 

Justice Courts (Walker) 

LED Streetlights (Walker) 

Maintenance (Roberts) 

Workforce Housing (Walker) 

PANDA (Walker) 

Personnel (Spinzia) 

Planning Board (Unassigned) 

Recreation (Scherr & Roberts) 

Thompson Mazzarella Park Committee (Scherr) 

Town Historian (Spinzia) 

Town/Village Environmental Committee (Unassigned) 

Workforce Housing (Walker) 

Zoning Board of Appeals (Roberts) 

Zoning Enforcement Officer (Unassigned) 

 


